

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	03.07.2024		<p data-bbox="719 327 1050 353">WPMS No. 2886 of 2014</p> <p data-bbox="719 376 1326 416"><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="815 445 1342 486">None is present for the parties.</p> <p data-bbox="719 495 1453 580">2. The writ petition is dismissed for non-prosecution.</p> <p data-bbox="975 689 1449 730">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1107 736 1278 768">03.07.2024</p> <p data-bbox="727 779 788 801">Akash</p>