

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------------|--|--|
| | 06.05.2026 | | <p data-bbox="603 353 927 383">WPMS No.2886 of 2014</p> <p data-bbox="603 389 1161 427"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="603 456 1490 555">Mr. K.N. Joshi, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="603 584 1490 745">2. Mr. Sagar Kumar, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Harendra Belwal, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="603 775 1490 936">3. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file rejoinder affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="603 965 1043 994">4. List on 02.06.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1034 1099 1426 1137">(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1174 1144 1334 1173">06.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="603 1173 655 1193">Pant/</p> |